8:45-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-10:50

10:50 - 11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00 - 1:00

1:00-2:30

2:30-2:40

2:40-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

Credentialing Nuts and Bolts Agenda

Check-in Registration
Welcome and Introductions
NCQA and TJC Credentialing requirements

e Application requirements
e File requirements
e Process requirements

BREAK
Website Verification demos

e WA DOH Verifications

e DEA Verifications

e CertiFacts Verifications

e Hospital Privilege Verifications

e Maedicare/Medicaid Sanction Verifications (OIG/SAM)

LUNCH BREAK
NCQA and TIJC Recredentialing requirements

e Application requirements
e File requirements
e Process requirements

BREAK
Privileges and Monitoring

e FPPE and OPPE
e Ongoing Monitoring
e Site Visits

DNV Credentialing Requirements

Quiz — Test your knowledge



